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Office of:

Prepared in the 

DSJ

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF

NORTH CAROLINA

PLANS ONLY

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

REVISED:

UTILITIES ENGINEERING SEC.

FAX:(919)250-4151

PHONE:(919)707-6690

UC-31

CONSTRUCTION

UTILITY

590

580

570

560

550

540

R-5726

570

580

590

600

610

620

630

560

550

540

580

590

600

610

570

620

630

560

550

540

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

610

620

630

78 90

90 104

SEE SHEET UC-10 & UC-11 FOR SEWER PLAN

SEE SHEET UC-11 & UC-12 FOR SEWER PLAN

PJ

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

930 Main Campus Drive, Suite 200

Raleigh, NC 27606

www.mottmac.com/americas
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014908

INV. = 598.38'

PROP. 18" RCP

INV. = 599.14'

PROP. 18" RCP

INV. = 601.87'

PROP. 18" RCP

INV. = 594.35'

PROP. 24" RCP

EX. GRADE

PROP. GRADE

BY OPEN CUT METHOD

66 LF INSTALLED 

BY BORE & JACK METHOD

175 LF INSTALLED 

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

3' MIN. COVER

MOORE COUNTY

FM-1

PROP. 10" FORCE MAIN SEWER

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 10"

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 10"

-FM1- STA. 80+86.63

-Y14- STA. 10+44.84
CL

RESTRAIN 261 LF OF 10" PIPE

MIN. W.T. = 0.250" 

241 LF 24" ENCASEMENT

FM-1 STA. 79+70.00

PROP. 10" X 10" X 10" TEE

FM-1 STA. 79+75.00

PROP. 10" PLUG VALVE

FM-1 STA 89+09.00

VACUUM VALVE

COMBINATIN AIR RELEASE

INV. = 599.88'

PROP. 36" RCP

EX. GRADE

PROP. GRADE

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

3' MIN. COVER

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 10"

-FM1- STA. 103+84.93

-ACC1- STA. 10+44.70
CL

MOORE COUNTY

FM-1

PROP. 10"-8" FORCE MAIN SEWER

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 8"

FM-1 STA. 99+80.00

PROP. 10" TO 8" REDUCERFM-1 STA. 99+50.00

PROP. 10" X 10" X 10" TEE

FM-1 STA. 99+45.00

PROP. 10" PLUG VALVE

FM-1 STA. 99+55.00

PROP. 10" PLUG VALVE

78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90

90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104

INV. = 595.24'

PROP. WL-3 - 12" 

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.
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Office of:

Prepared in the 

DSJ

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF

NORTH CAROLINA

PLANS ONLY

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

REVISED:

UTILITIES ENGINEERING SEC.

FAX:(919)250-4151

PHONE:(919)707-6690

UC-32

CONSTRUCTION

UTILITY

590

580

570

560

550

540

R-5726

570

580

590

600

610

620

630

560

550

540

580

590

600

610

570

620

630

560

550

540

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

610

620

630

104 116

116 130

SEE SHEET UC-12 & UC-13 FOR SEWER PLAN

SEE SHEET UC-13 & UC-14 FOR SEWER PLAN

PJ

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

930 Main Campus Drive, Suite 200

Raleigh, NC 27606

www.mottmac.com/americas
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014908

EX. GRADE

PROP. GRADE

BY OPEN CUT METHOD

33 LF INSTALLED 

BY OPEN CUT METHOD

32 LF INSTALLED 

BY BORE & JACK METHOD

65 LF INSTALLED 

3' MIN. COVER

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 8"

-FM1- STA. 113+53.16

-Y16- STA. 10+50.51
CL

MIN. W.T. = 0.250" 

130 LF 16" ENCASEMENT

PROP. U/G CATV

MOORE COUNTY

FM-1

PROP. 8" FORCE MAIN SEWER

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 8"

FM-1 STA. 114+68.60

PROP. 8" PLUG VALVE

FM-1 STA. 114+48.60

PROP. 8" PLUG VALVE

FM-1 STA. 114+58.60

PROP. 8" x 8" x 8" TEE

EX. GRADE

PROP. GRADE

3' MIN. COVER

MOORE COUNTY

FM-1

PROP. 8" FORCE MAIN SEWER

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 8"

PROP. U/G TEL
PROP. U/G TEL

104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116

116 117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 129 130

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

INV. = 604.28''

PROP. WL - 6" 

INV. = 608.83'

PROP. WL-5 - 12" 

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.
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Office of:

Prepared in the 

DSJ

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF

NORTH CAROLINA

PLANS ONLY

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

REVISED:

UTILITIES ENGINEERING SEC.

FAX:(919)250-4151

PHONE:(919)707-6690

UC-33

CONSTRUCTION

UTILITY

590

580

570

560

550

540

R-5726

570

580

590

600

610

620

630

560

550

540

580

590

600

610

570

620

630

560

550

540

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

610

620

630

130 142

142 156

SEE SHEET UC-14 & UC-15 FOR SEWER PLAN

SEE SHEET UC-15 & UC-16 FOR SEWER PLAN

PJ

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

930 Main Campus Drive, Suite 200

Raleigh, NC 27606

www.mottmac.com/americas
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014908

INV. = 622.90'

PROP. 18" RCP

EX. GRADE

PROP. GRADE

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

3' MIN. COVER

MOORE COUNTY

FM-1

PROP. 8" FORCE MAIN SEWER

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 8"

-FM1- STA. 133+67.58

-Y17- STA. 10+47.06
CLPROP. U/G TEL

FM-1 STA. 133+22.00

PROP. 8" PLUG VALVE

FM-1 STA. 133+32.00

PROP. 8" PLUG VALVE

FM-1 STA. 133+27.00

PROP. 8" X 8" X 8" TEE

FM-1 STA 132+10.00

VACUUM VALVE

COMBINATION AIR RELEASE

INV. = 610.53'

PROP. 18" RCP

INV. = 623.38'

PROP. 18" RCP
EX. GRADE

PROP. GRADE

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.
INV. = 605.25'

PROP. 30" RCP

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

FM-1 STA. 147+26.94

ROTATED AS NEEDED

PROP. 8" 45° HORIZ. BEND

FM-1 STA. 147+78.05

ROTATED AS NEEDED

PROP. 8" 45° HORIZ. BEND

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

3' MIN. 
COVER

MOORE COUNTY

FM-1

PROP. 8" FORCE MAIN SEWER

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 8"

FM-1 STA. 148+31.40

ROTATED AS NEEDED

PROP. 8" 11.25° HORIZ. BEND

FM-1 STA. 149+03.69

ROTATED AS NEEDED

PROP. 8" 11.25° HORIZ. BEND

PROP. U/G TEL

FM-1 STA 154+00.00

COMBINATION AIR RELEASE VACUUM VALVE

130 131 132 133 134 135 136 137 138 139 140 141 142

142 143 144 145 146 147 148 149 150 151 152 153 154 155 156

INV. = 612.63'

16" ENCASED 

PROP. WL-4 - 8" 



5
/
1
4
/
9
9

10
:4

9
:1
0
 

A
M

R
:\

U
t
i
l
i
t
i
e
s
\

E
n
g
i
n
e
e
r
i
n
g
\

U
C
\

P
r
o
j
\
2
8
0
_
1
1
5
_

R
5
7
2
6
_
u
t
_

U
C
3
4
.d

g
n

J
O

R
6
6
1
6
5

Office of:

Prepared in the 

DSJ

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF

NORTH CAROLINA

PLANS ONLY

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

REVISED:

UTILITIES ENGINEERING SEC.

FAX:(919)250-4151

PHONE:(919)707-6690

UC-34

CONSTRUCTION

UTILITY

590

580

570

560

550

540

R-5726

570

580

590

600

610

620

630

560

550

540

580

590

600

610

570

620

630

560

550

540

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

610

620

630

156 168

168 182

SEE SHEET UC-16 & UC-17 FOR SEWER PLAN

SEE SHEET UC-17 & UC-18 FOR SEWER PLAN

PJ

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

930 Main Campus Drive, Suite 200

Raleigh, NC 27606

www.mottmac.com/americas
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014908

INV. = 615.96'

PROP. 18" RCP

INV. = 598.10'

PROP. 18" RCP

EX. GRADE

PROP. GRADE

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

3' MIN. COVER

INSTALLED BY HDD

PROP. 10" DR9 HDPE

INSTALLED BY HDD

965 LF OF 10" HDPE 

FM-1 STA. 166+03.09

PROP. 10" TO 8" REDUCER

FM-1 STA. 166+13.17

OF 10" FORCE MAIN SEWER

BEGIN DIRECTION DRILLING 

MOORE COUNTY

FM-1

PROP. 8" FORCE MAIN SEWER

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 8"

FM-1 STA. 165+54.76

ROTATED AS NEEDED

PROP. 8" 22.5° HORIZ. BEND

FM-1 STA. 165+92.85

ROTATED AS NEEDED

PROP. 8" 11.25° HORIZ. BEND

PROP. U/G TEL

FM-1 STA. 165+97.00

PROP. 8" PLUG

INV. = 609.16'

PROP. 18" RCP

INV. = 557.18'

PROP. 30" RCP

EX. GRADE

PROP. GRADE

PROP. GRADE

EX. GRADE

FM-1 STA. 177+11.57

ROTATED AS NEEDED

PROP. 8" 45° HORIZ. BEND

FM-1 STA. 177+23.93

ROTATED AS NEEDED

PROP. 8" 45° HORIZ. BEND

FM-1 STA. 177+35.68

ROTATED AS NEEDED

PROP. 8" 45° HORIZ. BEND

3' MIN. COVER

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

FM-1 STA. 176+19.17

PROP. 10" TO 8" REDUCER

INV. = 564.03'

PROP. 24" RCP

INSTALLED BY HDD

PROP. 10" DR9 HDPE

INV. = 554.46'

PROP. 54" RCP

INSTALLED BY HDD

PROP. 10" DR9 HDPE

965 LF OF 10" HDPE INSTALLED BY HDD

UNDER PIPE

CLEARANCE

5' MIN.

INV. = 559.66'

PROP. 18" RCP

UNDER PIPE

CLEARANCE

5' MIN.

INV. = 560.83'

PROP. 18" RCP

FM-1 STA. 176+98.34

ROTATED AS NEEDED

PROP. 8" 22.5° HORIZ. BEND

FM-1 STA. 175+77.44

OF 10" FORCE MAIN SEWER

END DIRECTION DRILLING 

MOORE COUNTY

FM-1

PROP. 8" FORCE MAIN SEWER

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 8"

-FM1- STA. 177+87.40

-Y19- STA. 10+79.64

-FM1- STA. 178+27.45

-Y19A- STA. 10+78.38
CL

CL

FM-1 STA. 178+30.00

ROTATED AS NEEDED

PROP. 8" 11.25° HORIZ. BEND

PROP. U/G TEL

FM-1 STA. 176+09.17

ROTATED AS NEEDED

PROP. 10" 22.5° HORIZ. BEND

FM-1 STA. 176+29.00

PROP. 8" PLUG

MAINTAIN POSIT
IVE SLOPE TO ARV

156 157 158 159 160 161 162 163 164 165 166 167 168

168 169 170 171 172 173 174 175 176 177 178 179 180 181 182

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

INV. = 601.94'

16" ENCASED

PROP. WL-4 - 8" 
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Office of:

Prepared in the 

DSJ

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF

NORTH CAROLINA

PLANS ONLY

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

REVISED:

UTILITIES ENGINEERING SEC.

FAX:(919)250-4151

PHONE:(919)707-6690

UC-35

CONSTRUCTION

UTILITY

590

580

570

560

550

540

R-5726

590

600

610

620

630

590

600

610

620

630

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

640

650

660

670

680

182 194

SEE SHEET UC-18 & UC-19 FOR SEWER PLAN

SEE SHEET UC-19 & UC-20 FOR SEWER PLAN

PJ

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

930 Main Campus Drive, Suite 200

Raleigh, NC 27606

www.mottmac.com/americas
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014908

INV. = 617.88'

PROP. 18" RCP

EX. GRADE

PROP. GRADE

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

3' MIN. COVER

MOORE COUNTY

FM-1

PROP. 8" FORCE MAIN SEWER

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 8"

PROP. U/G TEL

FM-1 STA 185+67.00

VACUUM VALVE

COMBINATION AIR RELEASE

INV. = 629.47'

PROP. 18" RCP

INV. = 611.90'

PROP. 24" RCP

EX. GRADE

PROP. GRADE

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

3' MIN. COVER

PROP. GRADE

MOORE COUNTY

FM-1

PROP. 8" FORCE MAIN SEWER

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 8"

MAINTAIN POSITI
VE SLOPE TO ARV

194 195 196 197 198 199 200 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208

182 183 184 185 186 187 188 189 190 191 192 193 194
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Office of:

Prepared in the 

DSJ

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF

NORTH CAROLINA

PLANS ONLY

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

REVISED:

UTILITIES ENGINEERING SEC.

FAX:(919)250-4151

PHONE:(919)707-6690

UC-36

CONSTRUCTION

UTILITY

R-5726

590

600

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

590

600

610

620

630

640

208 209 210 211 212 213 214 215 216 217 218 219 220

PJ

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

SEE SHEET UC-20 & UC-21 FOR SEWER PLAN

930 Main Campus Drive, Suite 200

Raleigh, NC 27606

www.mottmac.com/americas
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014908

INV. = 647.03'

PROP. 18" RCP

EX. GRADE

PROP. GRADE

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

INV. = 645.16'

PROP. 18" RCP

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

3' MIN. COVER

FM-1 STA. 216+68.11

ROTATED AS NEEDED

PROP. 8" 45° HORIZ. BEND

-L- STA. 234+23.75 RT 86.11'

FM-1 STA. 217+09.85

PROP. 8" PLUG

END PROP. 8" FORCE MAIN SEWER

MOORE COUNTY

FM-1

PROP. 8" FORCE MAIN SEWER

SEWER

FORCE MAIN 

PROP. 8"

PROP. U/G TEL

FM-1 STA. 217+00.00

PROP. 8" PLUG

FM-1 STA 213-47.00

VACUUM VALVE

COMBINATION AIR RELEASE
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Office of:

Prepared in the 

DSJ

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF

NORTH CAROLINA

PLANS ONLY

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

REVISED:

UTILITIES ENGINEERING SEC.

FAX:(919)250-4151

PHONE:(919)707-6690

UC-37

CONSTRUCTION

UTILITY

R-5726

580

590

600

570

630

560

550

580

590

600

610

570

620

630

560

550

540
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540
SEE SHEET UC-13 FOR WATER PLAN

PJ

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

930 Main Campus Drive, Suite 200

Raleigh, NC 27606

www.mottmac.com/americas

SEE SHEET UC-13 FOR WATER PLAN

0 1 20 1 2

SEE SHEET UC-13 FOR WATER PLAN

580

590

570

560

550

540

0 1 2

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

610

620
CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.
CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

INV. = 607.25'

PROP. 24" RCP
INV. = 607.58'

PROP. 15" RCP

INV. = 606.96'

PROP. 15" RCP

WL-5 STA. 0+02.53

PROP. 6" 45° HORIZ. BEND

-Y16- STA. 0+18.75 RT 15.91'

WL-5 STA. 0+00.00

CONCRETE THRUST COLLAR

W/ LONG PATTERN SLEEVE &

TIE-IN TO EX. 6" WATER LINE 

WL-5 STA. 0+27.30

PROP. 6" 45° HORIZ. BEND

WL-5 STA. 1+14.72

PROP. 6" X 6" X 6" TEE

WL-5 STA. 2+45.84

PROP. 6" 45° HORIZ. BEND

WL-5 STA. 2+68.12

PROP. 6" 45° HORIZ. BEND

-Y16- STA. 12+74.74 RT 15.50'

WL-5 STA. 2+70.65

CONCRETE THRUST COLLAR

W/ LONG PATTERN SLEEVE &

TIE-IN TO EX. 6" WATER LINE 

WATERLINE

PROP. 6"

3' MIN. COVER

GRADE

PROP. 

EX. GRADE

MOORE COUNTY

WL-5

PROP. 6" WATER LINE

INV. = 606.29'

16" ENCASEMENT 

PROP. FM-1 - 

MOORE COUNTY

WL-6

PROP. 12" WATER LINE

0 1

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

610

620

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

INV. = 607.03'

PROP. 15" RCP

WL-6 STA. 0+02.52

PROP. 12" 11.25° HORIZ. BEND

WL-6 STA. 0+09.48

PROP. 12" 45° HORIZ. BEND

WL-6 STA. 0+23.09

PROP. 12" 22.5° HORIZ. BEND

WL-6 STA. 0+87.08

PROP. 12" 45° HORIZ. BEND

WL-6 STA. 1+12.44

PROP. 12" 45° HORIZ. BEND

GRADE

PROP. 

EX. GRADE

COVER
3' MIN. 

WATERLINE

PROP. 12"

-Y16- STA. 11+77.72 RT 55.64'

WL-6 STA. 0+00.00

W/ BYPASS

PROP. 12" LINE STOP

-Y16- STA. 12+77.08 RT 23.41'

WL-6 STA. 1+14.97

W/ BYPASS

PROP. 12" LINE STOP

MOORE COUNTY

WL-7

PROP. 12" WATER LINE

0

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

610

620

INV. = 611.38'

PROP. 18" RCP

CLEARANCE

18" MIN.

PROP. GRADE

EX. GRADE

INV. = 611.38'

PROP. 18" RCP

39.48' RT

-L- STA 134+75.65

WATER LINE

EX. LOCATION 12"

(DOWN AND UNDER)

40' LOWER IN PLACE

40'

WATERLINE

PROP. 12"

INV. = 611.69'

PROP. FM-1 - 8" FORCE MAIN 


